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Charles Wooldridge 
Director 
Int’l Astronautical Federation 
Space Policy 
Socioeconomic Benefits 
Charles.Wooldridge@noaa.gov 
 

Mary Ann Kutny 
Deputy Director 
CGMS, including WG III 
WMO Space Policy Lead 
Data Sharing Policy  
Board Member, International Charter  
  Space & Major Disasters  
Chair, International Committee on       
  Remote Sensing of the Environment  
UNCOPUOS 
Space Weather 
Controlled Technology (Acting) 
Office of Space Commerce (Acting) 
Mary.Ann.Kutny@noaa.gov 
 

Katy Matthews 
GEO Program Manager & CEOS Team 
Lead 
GEO 
CEOS 
 

 
Jennifer Clapp 
Senior International Relations Specialist  
Japan 
Taiwan 
COSMIC‐2/GNSS‐RO 
OPPA Liaison 
DoD Liaison 
NASA MOU 
Jennifer.Clapp@noaa.gov 

 

Albert DeGarmo 
International Relations Specialist  
AmeriGEO  
Mexico, Central America & 
   the Caribbean  
CEOS & GEO Capacity Development 
OSPO Liaison 
Executive Secretariat Member for Intl 
Charter Space & Major Disasters  
Albert.DeGarmo@noaa.gov 
 
 

 
Natalia Donoho 
30% Secondment to WMO Secretariat + 
Senior International Relations Specialist 
CGMS, Including Working Group 4 Rapp. 
WMO  
Russia/Eurasia 
USAID & Development Banks 
SERVIR Liaison 
GODEX NWP 
OSGS Liaison 
NWS Liaison 
Chair, American Meteorological Society   
  International Affairs Committee 
Natalia.Donoho@noaa.gov 
 
Susanna Ehlers 
International Relations Specialist 
Europe Team (EUMETSAT, France, Italy, 
Spain & Portugal) 
Climate Team 
Argos DCS 
OSAAP Liaison 
Susanna.Ehlers@noaa.gov 
 
Melissa Andersen Garcia 
Senior International Relations Specialist  
China, India, Korea, Southeast Asia, 
Oceania (incl. Australia) 
Climate Team Lead 
Quad Space Working Group Lead 
AOMSUC 
NCEI Liaison  
ACIO Liaison 
NMFS Liaison 
Melissa.Garcia@noaa.gov 
 
Katie Geddes 
International Relations Specialist 
Europe Team (ESA, EU, ECMWF, Finland, 
Germany, Norway, UK) 
International Ocean Lead including, 
Intergovernmental Oceanographic 
Commission (IOC), UN Decade of Ocean 
Science & Marine Scientific Reviews 
(MSR) 
OAR Liaison 
Katie.Geddes@noaa.gov 
 
 

 
Sunny Petzinger 
Senior International Relations Specialist  
Europe Team Lead 
Cospas‐Sarsat 
JPSS Liaison 
Sunny.Petzinger@noaa.gov 
 

Eric Madsen  
Senior International Relations Specialist  
Canada 
South America 
Arctic 
GEONETCast Americas 
WMO RAIII & RAIV SDR 
GOES‐R Liaison 
Eric.Madsen@noaa.gov 
 
Justyna Nicinska, Ph.D. 
Senior International Relations Specialist  
GEO Resource Management 
GEO Program & Policy 
Africa & the Middle East 
STAR Liaison 
NOS Liaison 
NESDIS Engagement Council 
Justyna.Nicinska@noaa.gov 
 
Kerry Sawyer 
Senior International Relations Specialist 
CEOS 
GEO  
NESDIS Senior Scientist Liaison 
Kerry.Sawyer@noaa.gov 
 
Regina Murray 
Assistant to Division Director 
Office Administration 
Budget 
Travel 
Regina.Ann.Murray@noaa.gov 
 
Tashaun Pierre  
Contractor 
Administrative Support & Actions 
Agreements Database 
Website 
Tashaun.Pierre@noaa.gov 
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